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Australian Masters Games - 22/10/2017 to 28/10/2017

Dial Regional Athletic Centre

Results - Day 6 Track Events 27 Oct 2017
 

Event 774  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW48#5217 McKeown, Cathy1 15.09   623

 
Event 757  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 30 - 34 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM30#5241 Coles, Jeremy1 4.88m   360

 
Event 758  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 35 - 39 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM37#5047 Bailey, Shaun1 4.71m   354

 
Event 759  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 40 - 44 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM42#5302 Newman, Alex1 4.39m   341

 
Event 760  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM49#5017 Hennig, Shawn1 5.06m   552

VictoriaM47#5261 Scholes, Matthew2 4.32m   380

New South WalesM46#5232 Davie, EJ3 2.36m   36

 
Event 775  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW51#5251 Maksimovic, Sharee1 14.38   819

New South WalesW53#5306 Townsend, Vicki2 15.46   655

New South WalesW50#5053 Carlin, April3 15.89   595

TasmaniaW53#5109 Clayton, Barbara4 18.29   307

 
Event 776  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW55#5133 Weekes, Anne1 19.82   235

New South WalesW55#5305 Engeler, Deborah2 22.25   68

TasmaniaW59#5337 Brazendale, Cindy3 28.05 -3.6

 
Event 777  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Masters 60 - 64 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW64#5175 Lucas, Adele1 18.34   467

Northern TerritoW62#5191 Edwards, Beryl2 18.51   447

 
Event 778  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaW68#5048 Leitch, Mary1 21.94   210

 
Event 761  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
South AustraliaM51#5249 Lovell, Matthew1 4.50m   485

TasmaniaM54#5220 Mann, Greg2 3.89m   339

VictoriaM52#5097 McKinnon, Christopher William3 3.55m   266

 
Event 762  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM57#5211 Nutting, Brent1 3.85m   392

New South WalesM59#5076 Sanders, Ian2 3.46m   295

New South WalesM58#5036 Snow, Gary3 3.29m   257

 
Event 764  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM65#5257 Prowse, Frank1 2.50m   173

 
Event 767  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Men Long Jump Masters 80 - 84 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM80#5195 Wood, Allan1 2.70m   453

 
Event 774  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put 4.00kg Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW48#5217 McKeown, Cathy1 9.31m   602

 
Event 757  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 800g Masters 30 - 34 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM30#5241 Coles, Jeremy1 26.45m   250

 
Event 758  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 800g Masters 35 - 39 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM37#5047 Bailey, Shaun1 19.17m   153

 
Event 759  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 800g Masters 40 - 44 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM42#5302 Newman, Alex1 34.78m   410

 
Event 760  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 800g Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM49#5017 Hennig, Shawn1 37.23m   495

VictoriaM47#5261 Scholes, Matthew2 25.43m   296

New South WalesM46#5232 Davie, EJ3 10.73m   64

 
Event 775  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put 3.00kg Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW53#5306 Townsend, Vicki1 10.65m   755

TasmaniaW51#5251 Maksimovic, Sharee2 8.05m   539

New South WalesW50#5053 Carlin, April3 7.07m   458

TasmaniaW53#5109 Clayton, Barbara4 6.29m   394

 
Event 776  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put 3.00kg Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW55#5305 Engeler, Deborah1 7.29m   529

New South WalesW55#5133 Weekes, Anne2 6.31m   441

 
Event 777  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put 3.00kg Masters 60 - 64 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW64#5175 Lucas, Adele1 5.99m   464

Northern TerritoW62#5191 Edwards, Beryl2 5.82m   447

 
Event 778  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Women Shot Put 3.00kg Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaW68#5048 Leitch, Mary1 5.52m   475

 
Event 774  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Long Jump Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW48#5217 McKeown, Cathy1 4.39m   603

 
Event 761  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 700g Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM54#5220 Mann, Greg1 34.83m   482

South AustraliaM51#5249 Lovell, Matthew2 34.31m   473

VictoriaM52#5097 McKinnon, Christopher William3 18.93m   205

 
Event 762  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 700g Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM57#5211 Nutting, Brent1 24.10m   331

New South WalesM59#5076 Sanders, Ian2 20.84m   269

New South WalesM58#5036 Snow, Gary3 13.11m   129
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Dial Regional Athletic Centre

Results - Day 6 Track Events 27 Oct 2017
 

Event 764  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 600g Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM65#5257 Prowse, Frank1 19.77m   312

 
Event 767  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw 400g Masters 80 - 84 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM80#5195 Wood, Allan1 19.30m   448

 
Event 757  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 30 - 34 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM30#5241 Coles, Jeremy1 25.85   535

 
Event 758  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 35 - 39 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM37#5047 Bailey, Shaun1 26.04   555

 
Event 759  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 40 - 44 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM42#5302 Newman, Alex1 26.85   555

 
Event 760  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM49#5017 Hennig, Shawn1 27.30   588

VictoriaM47#5261 Scholes, Matthew2 29.00   463

New South WalesM46#5232 Davie, EJ3 35.39   119

 
Event 775  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Long Jump Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW51#5251 Maksimovic, Sharee1 4.16m   617

New South WalesW53#5306 Townsend, Vicki2 3.90m   527

TasmaniaW53#5109 Clayton, Barbara3 3.56m   418

New South WalesW50#5053 Carlin, April4 3.34m   350

 
Event 776  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Long Jump Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW55#5133 Weekes, Anne1 2.46m   159

New South WalesW55#5305 Engeler, Deborah2 1.69m   9

 
Event 777  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Long Jump Masters 60 - 64 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
Northern TerritoW62#5191 Edwards, Beryl1 2.83m   324

TasmaniaW64#5175 Lucas, Adele2 2.81m   317

 
Event 778  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Long Jump Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaW68#5048 Leitch, Mary1 2.14m   165

 
Event 774  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw 600g Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW48#5217 McKeown, Cathy1 23.60m   466

 
Event 761  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
South AustraliaM51#5249 Lovell, Matthew1 30.19   449

TasmaniaM54#5220 Mann, Greg2 31.11   390

VictoriaM52#5097 McKinnon, Christopher William3 33.65   247

 
Event 762  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM57#5211 Nutting, Brent1 30.22   517

New South WalesM58#5036 Snow, Gary2 33.41   321

New South WalesM59#5076 Sanders, Ian3 34.02   288

 
Event 764  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM65#5257 Prowse, Frank1 39.39   171

 
Event 767  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 200 Metres Masters 80 - 84 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM80#5195 Wood, Allan1 43.87   288

 
Event 757  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Masters 30 - 34 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM30#5241 Coles, Jeremy1 22.57m   321

 
Event 758  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Masters 35 - 39 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM37#5047 Bailey, Shaun1 19.22m   263

 
Event 759  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Masters 40 - 44 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM42#5302 Newman, Alex1 30.76m   541

 
Event 760  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM49#5017 Hennig, Shawn1 24.96m   466

VictoriaM47#5261 Scholes, Matthew2 18.28m   310

New South WalesM46#5232 Davie, EJ3 12.41m   179

 
Event 775  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw 500g Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW53#5306 Townsend, Vicki1 20.07m   408

TasmaniaW51#5251 Maksimovic, Sharee2 17.32m   341

New South WalesW50#5053 Carlin, April3 11.05m   188

TasmaniaW53#5109 Clayton, Barbara4 10.78m   181

 
Event 776  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw 500g Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW55#5305 Engeler, Deborah1 13.64m   284

New South WalesW55#5133 Weekes, Anne2 12.90m   264

 
Event 777  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw 500g Masters 60 - 64 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
Northern TerritoW62#5191 Edwards, Beryl1 17.97m   457

TasmaniaW64#5175 Lucas, Adele2 8.90m   185

 
Event 778  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Javelin Throw 500g Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaW68#5048 Leitch, Mary1 7.75m   180

 
Event 761  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM54#5220 Mann, Greg1 28.99m   457

South AustraliaM51#5249 Lovell, Matthew2 27.73m   432

VictoriaM52#5097 McKinnon, Christopher William3 20.15m   283

 
Event 762  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesM59#5076 Sanders, Ian1 19.05m   294

TasmaniaM57#5211 Nutting, Brent2 16.26m   236

New South WalesM58#5036 Snow, Gary3 15.68m   224

 
Event 764  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 1.00kg Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM65#5257 Prowse, Frank1 17.28m   274
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Event 767  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Men Discus Throw 1.00kg Masters 80 - 84 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM80#5195 Wood, Allan1 12.73m   289

 
Event 774  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Metres Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW48#5217 McKeown, Cathy1 3:06.76   460

 
Event 757  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 30 - 34 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM30#5241 Coles, Jeremy1 5:25.15   424

 
Event 758  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 35 - 39 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM37#5047 Bailey, Shaun1 5:39.34   368

 
Event 759  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 40 - 44 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM42#5302 Newman, Alex1 5:48.50   391

 
Event 760  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 45 - 49 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM49#5017 Hennig, Shawn1 5:05.40   689

VictoriaM47#5261 Scholes, Matthew2 5:11.19   656

New South WalesM46#5232 Davie, EJ3 6:22.94   309

 
Event 775  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Metres Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaW51#5251 Maksimovic, Sharee1 2:39.90   834

New South WalesW53#5306 Townsend, Vicki2 3:32.99   316

TasmaniaW53#5109 Clayton, Barbara3 3:34.13   307

New South WalesW50#5053 Carlin, April4 3:44.52   234

 
Event 776  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Metres Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
New South WalesW55#5133 Weekes, Anne1 3:36.73   367

New South WalesW55#5305 Engeler, Deborah--- DNF

 
Event 777  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Metres Masters 60 - 64 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
Northern TerritoW62#5191 Edwards, Beryl1 3:51.01   353

TasmaniaW64#5175 Lucas, Adele2 6:47.52

 
Event 778  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Metres Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaW68#5048 Leitch, Mary1 6:04.07

 
Event 761  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 50 - 54 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM52#5097 McKinnon, Christopher William1 5:37.78   589

South AustraliaM51#5249 Lovell, Matthew2 7:10.23   204

TasmaniaM54#5220 Mann, Greg3 7:16.31   185

 
Event 762  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 55 - 59 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
TasmaniaM57#5211 Nutting, Brent1 5:17.82   778

New South WalesM58#5036 Snow, Gary2 6:03.56   542

New South WalesM59#5076 Sanders, Ian3 7:35.37   190

 
Event 764  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 65 - 69 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM65#5257 Prowse, Frank1 6:34.37   578

 
Event 767  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1500 Metres Masters 80 - 84 Outdoor Pentathlon

Finals
VictoriaM80#5195 Wood, Allan--- DNF


